
Pukekohe Car Club

Motorkhana Drury 24th February  - Overall Results

No Place Name Club Car Class Ladies Snake Figure 8 0 & +'s Sabrina Dec Circle Total

36 7 Tony Callaghan PCC Toyota Starlet A 25.310 37.650 36.630 29.150 48.890 177.630

22 8 Jack Murtin Targa Ford KA A 27.430 41.840 40.470 28.130 46.160 184.030

6 9 Rodney James HCMC Toyota MR 2 B 39.750 37.910 34.540 28.370 44.780 185.350

31 10 Jarrod Biddilph First Honda Civic C 31.370 40.030 38.600 33.090 45.280 188.370

35 11 Bruce Crockett PCC Ford Fiesta ST D 29.320 40.880 40.840 32.650 46.220 189.910

28 12 Jonathan Maye UOC Mazda MX 5 B 28.620 44.090 39.400 30.780 51.500 194.390

34 13 Andrew So First Mazda MX 5 B 29.280 42.190 39.690 33.380 50.720 195.260

32 14 Harris Aug PCC Mazda MX 5 B 28.030 40.780 37.660 40.530 50.400 197.400

37 15 Shayne Sayers PCC Mazda RX 3 D 28.870 42.590 37.590 32.460 60.600 202.110

30 16 Kenneth Hall PCC Subaru Legacy D 32.250 41.190 44.430 34.440 50.810 203.120

19 17 Keith Hartley Peugeot 206 GTI 180 C 31.060 44.850 44.060 30.060 53.660 203.690

25 18 Caleb Payne PCC Subaru Imprezza B 32.080 42.370 47.160 34.400 51.120 207.130

20 19 Kevin Sanderson PCC Hyundai i30 D 31.100 40.690 50.440 34.750 50.470 207.450

27 20 Waverley Jones SACC Toyota Starlet A X 33.220 40.000 40.880 36.030 57.500 207.630

21 21 Brendan McFarlane PCC Toyota Altezza C 32.440 47.250 42.970 38.040 54.060 214.760

33 22 Alex Heffer PCC Porsche 944 D 33.940 44.780 51.120 34.840 52.870 217.550

23 23 Quinn Callaghan PCC Toyota Starlet A 34.350 41.590 53.910 35.900 57.910 223.660

38 5 Sam Thomson TMS Suzuki Cappiccino A 28.530 41.840 36.220 29.430 wd 136.020

11 6 Mackanzie Masin PCC Mazda MX 5 B 36.500 50.350 47.620 38.380 dnf 172.850

42 4 Rowan Clark Toyota Celica GT4 E 31.420 40.880 46.560 dnf wd 118.860

43 1 Ziyaad Faiyaz Toyota Starlet D 28.870 41.570 wd wd wd 70.440

39 2 Fletcher Adams HCMC Nissan Silvia C 39.160 46.410 wd wd wd 85.570

41 3 Allan Wood Mitsubishi L200 D 44.900 54.490 wd wd wd 99.390

40 24 Grant Adams HCMC Nissan Silvia C dnf dnf wd wd wd
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36 2 Tony Callaghan PCC Toyota Starlet A 25.310 37.650 36.630 29.150 48.890 177.630

22 3 Jack Murtin Targa Ford KA A 27.430 41.840 40.470 28.130 46.160 184.030

27 4 Waverley Jones SACC Toyota Starlet A X 33.220 40.000 40.880 36.030 57.500 207.630

23 5 Quinn Callaghan PCC Toyota Starlet A 34.350 41.590 53.910 35.900 57.910 223.660

38 1 Sam Thomson TMS Suzuki Cappiccino A 28.530 41.840 36.220 29.430 wd 136.020

6 2 Rodney James HCMC Toyota MR 2 B 39.750 37.910 34.540 28.370 44.780 185.350

28 3 Jonathan Maye UOC Mazda MX 5 B 28.620 44.090 39.400 30.780 51.500 194.390

34 4 Andrew So First Mazda MX 5 B 29.280 42.190 39.690 33.380 50.720 195.260

32 5 Harris Aug PCC Mazda MX 5 B 28.030 40.780 37.660 40.530 50.400 197.400

25 6 Caleb Payne PCC Subaru Imprezza B 32.080 42.370 47.160 34.400 51.120 207.130

11 1 Mackanzie Masin PCC Mazda MX 5 B 36.500 50.350 47.620 38.380 dnf 172.850

31 2 Jarrod Biddilph First Honda Civic C 31.370 40.030 38.600 33.090 45.280 188.370

19 3 Keith Hartley Peugeot 206 GTI 180 C 31.060 44.850 44.060 30.060 53.660 203.690

21 4 Brendan McFarlane PCC Toyota Altezza C 32.440 47.250 42.970 38.040 54.060 214.760

39 1 Fletcher Adams HCMC Nissan Silvia C 39.160 46.410 wd wd wd 85.570

40 5 Grant Adams HCMC Nissan Silvia C dnf dnf wd wd wd

35 3 Bruce Crockett PCC Ford Fiesta ST D 29.320 40.880 40.840 32.650 46.220 189.910

37 4 Shayne Sayers PCC Mazda RX 3 D 28.870 42.590 37.590 32.460 60.600 202.110

30 5 Kenneth Hall PCC Subaru Legacy D 32.250 41.190 44.430 34.440 50.810 203.120

20 6 Kevin Sanderson PCC Hyundai i30 D 31.100 40.690 50.440 34.750 50.470 207.450

33 7 Alex Heffer PCC Porsche 944 D 33.940 44.780 51.120 34.840 52.870 217.550

43 1 Ziyaad Faiyaz Toyota Starlet D 28.870 41.570 wd wd wd 70.440

41 2 Allan Wood Mitsubishi L200 D 44.900 54.490 wd wd wd 99.390

42 1 Rowan Clark Toyota Celica GT4 E 31.420 40.880 46.560 dnf wd 118.860
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